Date
9/8/18
9/8/18
9/8/18

9/15/18
9/15/18
9/15/18

9/22/18
9/22/18
9/22/18

9/29/18
9/29/18
9/29/18

10/6/18
10/6/18
10/6/18

10/13/18
10/13/18
10/13/18

10/20/18
10/20/18
10/20/18

10/27/18
10/27/18
10/27/18

11/3/18
11/3/18
11/3/18

9/22/18
11/10/18

Girls 5th/6th Grade Club Soccer Game Schedule

Time
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM

Picture Day
All-Star Game

Home Team

Away Team

Waterman Augustine (Field Setup)

Dove

Mancha

Barrett (Field Takedown) Wiles

Augustine
Mancha

Dove
Barrett (Field Takedown)

Augustine
Waterman

Mancha (Field Setup)
Barrett
Wiles

Mancha

Augustine

Wiles (Field Takedown)
Wiles (Field Setup)
Barrett (Field Takedown)
Mancha

Augustine
Waterman

Wiles (Field Setup)
Mancha
Barrett (Field Takedown)

Waterman (Field Takedown)

Barrett (Field Setup)
Wiles
Dove

Waterman (Field Setup)
Augustine
Mancha

Barrett (Field Setup)
Wiles
Mancha (Field Takedown)

Augustine
Waterman
Dove (Field Takedown)

Dove (Field Setup)
Waterman
Barrett

Mancha
WENC I EN]

Augustine

Barrett (Field Setup)

Wiles (Field Takedown)

Augustine
Waterman
Dove




