Girls 5th/6th Grade Club Soccer Game Schedule			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Home Team</u>	<u>Away Team</u>
9/8/18	9:00 AM	Waterman	Augustine (Field Setup)
9/8/18	10:30 AM	Dove	Mancha
9/8/18	12:00 PM	Barrett (Field Takedown)	Wiles
9/15/18	9:00 AM	Augustine	Barrett (Field Setup)
9/15/18	10:30 AM	Mancha	Wiles
9/15/18	12:00 PM	Waterman (Field Takedown)	Dove
9/22/18	9:00 AM	Wiles	Waterman (Field Setup)
9/22/18 9/22/18	10:30 AM	Dove	Augustine
9/22/18	12:00 PM	Barrett (Field Takedown)	Mancha
5/22/10	12.001101		Mancha
9/29/18	9:00 AM	Dove	Barrett (Field Setup)
9/29/18	10:30 AM	Augustine	Wiles
9/29/18	12:00 PM	Waterman	Mancha (Field Takedown)
			· · ·
10/6/18	9:00 AM	Mancha (Field Setup)	Augustine
10/6/18	10:30 AM	Barrett	Waterman
10/6/18	12:00 PM	Wiles	Dove (Field Takedown)
10/13/18	9:00 AM	Mancha	Dove (Field Setup)
10/13/18	10:30 AM	Augustine	Waterman
10/13/18	12:00 PM	Wiles (Field Takedown)	Barrett
10/20/18	9:00 AM	Wiles (Field Setup)	Mancha
10/20/18	10:30 AM	Dove	Waterman
10/20/18	12:00 PM	Barrett (Field Takedown)	Augustine
10/27/18	9:00 AM	Mancha	Barrett (Field Setup)
10/27/18	10:30 AM	Augustine	Dove
10/27/18	12:00 PM	Waterman	Wiles (Field Takedown)
,,			
11/3/18	9:00 AM	Wiles (Field Setup)	Augustine
11/3/18	10:30 AM	Mancha	Waterman
11/3/18	12:00 PM	Barrett (Field Takedown)	Dove
0/22/40			
9/22/18	Picture Day		
11/10/18	All-Star Game		